NCLEX Pass Rates- NH RN and LPN Programs

2016-2022

Colby Sawyer College

St. Anselm College

UNH - BSN

UNH - DEMN

MCPHS

New Eengland College
Keene State College
Plymouth State University
Rivier University BSN

100%
100%
93.22%
95.24%
92.65%

62.50%
95.00%

100%
96.97%
100%
94.44%
85.45%

75.76%
80.00%

100%
100%
98.55%
100%
95.00%

88.24%
100%
100%

White Mountain CC

River Valley CC

Lakes Region CC

Manchester CC

Nashua CC

Great Bay Community College
NHTI- Concord

Rivier University

St. Joseph Nashua

NATIONAL RN PASS RATE

92.31%
93.75%
92.00%
90.91%
94.12%
95.35%
95.21%
72.86%
84.56%

100%
92.00%
100%
97.92%
87.50%
89.36%
97.89%
98.68%
80.90%
84.51%

100.00%
100%
98.28%
100%
97.44%
97.50%
90.00%
89.04%
88.29%

96.97% 97.14% 95.00%  88.57%
100% 98.78% 98.94%  96.55%
98.48% 92.65% 93.59%  94.59%
100% 100% 96.30%  87.50%
98.81% 98.80% 90.54%  93.55%
100.00% 100% 62% 73.68%
90.00% 100% 100% 100%
98.08% 95.00% 91.67%  92.47%
100% 93.00% 94.12%  80.00%
100% 98% 83.33%  94.87%
100% 100% 100% 82.35%
96.36% 96.61% 97.83%  85.19%
81.82% 100% 90.00%  90.00%
86.36% 93.18% 97.62%  89.74%
96.49% 98.25% 94.92%  87.72%
88.37% 90.32% 91.67%  83.78%
88.89% 93.15% 97.44%  89.47%
88.18% 86.57% 82.48%  79.90%

American School of Nursing
River Valley CC LPN
Harmony Health Care Inst.
LNA Health Careers - LPN
NATIONAL LPN PASS RATE

89.29%

94.44%

83.70%

73.96%

95.00%

83.85%

87.06%

95.33%

85.91%

77.88%

93.18%

85.63%

86.96%

95.08%

83.08%

80.00%

92.86%

79.60%

97.50%
77.42%
57.89%
79.93%
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