NCLEX Pass Rates- NH RN and LPN Programs 2016-2022

RN Programs BSN	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
Colby Sawyer College	100%	100%	100%	96.97%	97.14%	95.00%	88.57%
St. Anselm College	100%	96.97%	100%	100%	98.78%	98.94%	96.55%
UNH - BSN	93.22%	100%	98.55%	98.48%	92.65%	93.59%	94.59%
UNH - DEMN	95.24%	94.44%	100%	100%	100%	96.30%	87.50%
MCPHS	92.65%	85.45%	95.00%	98.81%	98.80%	90.54%	93.55%
New Eengland College							
Keene State College	62.50%	75.76%	88.24%	100.00%	100%	62%	73.68%
Plymouth State University	95.00%	80.00%	100%	90.00%	100%	100%	100%
Rivier University BSN			100%	98.08%	95.00%	91.67%	92.47%
RN Programs ADN							
White Mountain CC		100%		100%	93.00%	94.12%	80.00%
River Valley CC	92.31%	92.00%	100.00%	100%	98%	83.33%	94.87%
Lakes Region CC	93.75%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	82.35%
Manchester CC	92.00%	97.92%	98.28%	96.36%	96.61%	97.83%	85.19%
Nashua CC	90.91%	87.50%	100%	81.82%	100%	90.00%	90.00%
Great Bay Community College	94.12%	89.36%	97.44%	86.36%	93.18%	97.62%	89.74%
NHTI- Concord	95.35%	97.89%	97.50%	96.49%	98.25%	94.92%	87.72%
Rivier University	95.21%	98.68%	90.00%	88.37%	90.32%	91.67%	83.78%
St. Joseph Nashua	72.86%	80.90%	89.04%	88.89%	93.15%	97.44%	89.47%
NATIONAL RN PASS RATE	84.56%	84.51%	88.29%	88.18%	86.57%	82.48%	79.90%

LPN Programs							
American School of Nursing	89.29%	73.96%	87.06%	77.88%	86.96%	80.00%	
River Valley CC LPN							97.50%
Harmony Health Care Inst.	94.44%	95.00%	95.33%	93.18%	95.08%	92.86%	77.42%
LNA Health Careers - LPN							57.89%
NATIONAL LPN PASS RATE	83.70%	83.85%	85.91%	85.63%	83.08%	79.60%	79.93%